
Hipotecarios 
Consumo Regular
Comercial Pyme 
Comercial 
Vehículos Nuevos
Vehículos Usados

13.60%
18.10%
15.10%
13.60%
14.60%
14.60%

Certificados RD$ 
Certificados US$ 

3.50%
1.75%

Personal RD$
Personal US$

0.25%
0.05%

Comercial RD$
Comercial US$

0.25%
0.05%

Remunerada RD$ 0.75%

DOP.                     USD.

9.20%
10.70%

8.50%
8.25%
N/A
N/A


	Diapositiva 1

