Tasas de Referencia

Activas

Préstamos		Desde	
	DOP.	USD.	
Hipotecarios	13.60%	9.20%	
Consumo Regular	18.10%	10.70%	
Comercial Pyme	15.10%	8.50%	
Comercial	13.60%	8.25%	
Vehículos Nuevos	14.60%	N/A	
Vehículos Usados	14.60%	N/A	

Pasivas

Certificados	Desde
Certificados RD\$ Certificados US\$	3.50% 1.75%
Cuenta de Ahorro Personal	Desde
Personal RD\$ Personal US\$	0.25% 0.05%
Cuenta Corriente	Desde
Remunerada RD\$	0.75%
Cuenta de Ahorro Comercial	Desde
Comercial RD\$ Comercial US\$	0.25% 0.05%

